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References 
 

 

 

Tricia McWilliams, President VIP Tone, Inc. (310) 971-5363 

  tricia@viptone.com 

 

David Simard, President Storm Properties (310) 626-5436 

  djsimard@yahoo.com.com 

 

Russell Kneipp, President Storm Manufacturing (310) 626-4949 

  rkneipp@storm-manufacturing.com 

 

Kent Phillips, President Storm Properties (310) 994-2772 

  kent@thephillipsclan.com 

 

Mary Hanley, CFO Storm Industries (714) 615-2416 

  maryhanley@earthlink.net 

 

Gary Wilfert, CFO Storm Industries (310) 422-7040 

  gswilfert@cox.net 

 

Rick Ward, VP Finance / Controller Storm Manufacturing (310) 626-4950 

  rward@storm-manufacturing.com 

 

Manny Lopez, System Administrator Storm Industries (310) 986-2111 

  mlopez@stormind.com 

 

Michelle Allen, Helpdesk Coordinator Storm Industries (310) 986-2108 

  mallen@stormind.com 

 

Joe Santilli, Director of QRA TelASIC (209) 613-3799 

  jesantilli@verizon.net 

 

Tim Driscoll, VP Finance TelASIC (858) 243-3364 

  tim@tim-driscoll.com 

 

Cecilia Wong, Controller TelASIC (626) 252-9283 

  cecilia.s.wong@gmail.com 
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